COMMISSIONS

TECHNIQUE

NAGE AVEC PALMES
NAGE EN EAUX VIVES
APNEE

ORIENTATION SUBAQUZ

HOCKEY SUBAQUATIQU

ARCHEOLOGIE
ENVIRONNEMENT BIOL(

PLONGEE SOUTERRAINE

AUDIO VISUELLE
PSP

JURIDIQUE

MEDICALE ET PREVOYAR
TIR SUR CIBLE

TOTAUX COMMISSIONS

Budget initial

36 000

18 000

9300
4000

4000

750

1000

2 000

1500

2000

300

1500

80350

BILAN COMMISSIONS

Recettes

55 632,00

4 936,53

3 055,80

505,00

75

975,00

2 146,00

2012,20

967

1520

71 824,53

Dépenses

86 358,01

15273;65

11165,14

2097,70

2 589,20

94,14
1771,00

3707,83

3 466,91

3212,40

111,37
2499,10

132 346,45

2017

Dép. nette

-30 726,01

-10 337,12

-8 109,34

=1.592,70

-2514,20

-94,14
-796,00

-1561,83

-1454,71

-2 245,40

~11%1,37
-979,10

-60 521,92

% du Budget

85%

57%

87%
40%

63%

1%
80%

78%

97%

112%

37%
65%

75%

RESTE

5273,99

7 662,88

1190,66

2 407,30

1485,80

655,86

204,00

438,17

45,29

-245,40

188,63

520,90

19 828,08
19 828,08



